

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5454 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	09.07.2025	<u>RRN,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondent(s) seeks time to file counter. List on 23.07.2025. If counter is not filed, the matter will be heard on merits. B/o SSM	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.